
 

        

 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2023 – 2024 

PLEASE NOTE THE DATES ALLOCATED DO NOT MATCH LIVERPOOL LOCAL AUTHORITY. SEFTON SCHOOLS HAVE BEEN CONSULTED 
AND HAVE DECIDED ON THE SEFTON DATES. 

 

 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 SPRING TERM 2024 SUMMER TERM 2024 

Term commences 
Wednesday 6th September 

(Mon 4th, Tues 5th Sept 
INSET) 

Thursday 4th January 
(Wed 3rd Jan INSET) 

Monday 15 April 

Mid-Term Holiday 
Monday 23 October 

to 
Friday 27 October 

Monday 12 February 
to 

Friday 16 February 

Monday 27 May 
to 

Monday 3rd June (INSET) 

Term Ends 
Wednesday 20th December 

(Thurs 21st Dec INSET) 
Thursday 28 March Friday 19 July 

Total No of Days 195 74 57 64 

 
 

Individual Term Dates 
School will hold staff training days, also known as inset days, on various days throughout the academic year, and will be closed to pupils at these 
times.  
INSET DAYS: Mon 4th & Tues 5th Sept; Thurs 21st Dec; Wed 3rd Jan; Mon 3rd June 

 
 

 
 



 

        

 
 
 
 
 

 

                               KEY              = 1st day of the academic year                 = Bank holidays                                          = School holidays 
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